LANGUAGE

Unknown
Afrikaans
Albanian
Ambharic
Arabic
Armenian
Ashanti
Azeri
Bantu
Basque
Bengali
Bulgarian
Burmese

Chinese (Mandarin Cantonese and other dialects)

Czech
Danish
Dutch
Dzongha
English
Estonian
Farsi
Finnish
French
Georgian
German
Ga

Greek
Hebrew
Hindi
Hungarian
Icelandic
Indonesian
Italian
Japanese
Kazakh
Khmer
Kirghiz
Korean
Laotian (Include Hmong)
Latvian
Lithuanian
Macedonian
Malagasy
Malay
Moldavian
Mongolian

PHONES
3565636
3
705
7869
72616
8257
306
63
1
3
5
1109
471
167421
4165
7466
8853
52
46888997
687
22279
2619
21227
88
63469
2257
13805
23075
72247
12898
73
97
153311
17908
200
644
2
70449
2173
762
754
69
0
3
7
25

PhonesDNC
972824
1
267
4046
32144
3245
210
33
0
2
1
483
187
70722
1457
1876
2185
36
13904527
204
6270
812
7155
44
14746
1111
4462
6877
11305
4515
33
51
47816
7743
77
418

31039
1242
245
250
30

o U NV O

DirectMail
6067647
7
3029
17367
150069
15171
707
181
1
71
17
8627
2021
380613
7290
12398
14072
330
78923805
1054
46706
5793
41689
308
92072
4469
24681
44295
200023
25083
298
654
230386
46905
181
5001
3
149019
5742
2972
2862
143
3
3
27
189



Nepali
Norwegian
Oromo
Pashto
Polish
Portuguese
Romanian
Russian
Samoan
Serbo-Croatian
Sinhalese
Slovakian
Slovenian
Somali
Sotho
Spanish
Swahili
Swazi
Swedish
Tagalog
Tajik

Thai
Tibetan
Tongan
Turkish
Turkmeni
Tswana
Urdu
Uzbeki
Vietnamese
Xhosa

Zulu

128
4448
301
108
55150
111589
1195
29730
3

2736
109
192
1200
12

1
2334663
444

1

8960
852

7

2964
124

21
5544

0

26
3552
13
129712
4

130
53909045

30
1131
166
54
21719
58116
537
11190

865
51
81

480

8

0
1417923
235
0
2426
455
3
1322
71
12
2104

14
1022

60931

3

68
16721736

343
9102
1141

582

93206
212338
14288
52322
13
11539

876

834
3999

97

5
4778010
836

2

18427
6981

13
11246
633

114
12757

6

45
11932
102
294895
15

235
92070918



